
 
 

 
HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICE SCHEDULE 

5784 – 2023 
 
 

Community Selichot Program – Saturday, September 9 8:15 PM 
Beth El East Windsor 

 
Erev Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, September 15  

Candle Lighting     6:50 PM 
Evening Service     7:30 PM 

 
Rosh Hashanah – First Day 
Saturday, September 16 

Morning Services     8:30 AM -1:15pm 
Evening Service     7:30 PM 

 
Rosh Hashanah – Second Day 
Sunday, September 17  

Morning Services     8:30 AM 
Torah Service and Sermon (Approximately)  10:00 AM – 12:30 PM 
Junior Congregation     11:15 AM – 12:45 PM 
Tashlich      Immediately Following Services 
Havdalah at Home     7:47 PM 

 
Tzom Gedaliah – The Fast of Gedaliah 
Monday, September 18 
This fast commemorates the assassination of Gedaliah ben Ahikam, the governor of Judah, after the 
destruction of the First Temple, which marked the end of any hope that a Jewish government would survive. 

Fast begins at dawn     5:21 AM 
Fast ends      7:36 PM 

 
Shabbat Shuvah 
Friday, September 22 

Candle Lighting     6:38 PM 
Shabbat Evening Services    7:30 PM 

 
Saturday, September 23  

Morning Service     9:30 AM 
Havdalah at Home     7:37 PM 

 
Cemetery Visitations and Outdoor Yizkor Service 
Sunday, September 24 

Fountain Lawn Memorial Park - Yizkor   1:00 PM 
 Eggert Crossing Rd. & Misty Morn Ln, Lawrence 
Greenwood Cemetery     2:00 PM 
 Greenwood Ave. & Ward Ave., Hamilton     
Ahavath Israel Cemetery    2:30 PM 
 Clover Ave. & Lily St., Hamilton     
 
 

 (OVER) 
 
 



 
 

 
HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICE SCHEDULE 

5784 – 2023 
 
Erev Yom Kippur 
Sunday, September 24  

Kol Nidre       6:15 PM 
Candle Lighting     6:34 PM 

  

Yom Kippur 
Monday, September 25  

Morning Service     9:00 AM 
Torah Service (Approximately)    10:45 AM 
Junior Congregation     11:45 AM – 1:30 PM 
Sermon (Approximately)    1:15 PM 
Yizkor (Approximately)     1:30 PM 
Study Session with Rabbi Adler    3:45 PM 
Mincha       4:45 PM 
Neilah and Ma’ariv     6:15 PM 
Final Shofar/Fast Ends     7:33 PM 

 
 

SUKKOT, SHEMINI ATZERET, AND SIMCHAT TORAH 
 

Erev Sukkot 
Friday, September 29  

Candle Lighting     6:26 PM 
Sukkot and Shabbat Evening Service   7:30 PM 

 

Sukkot – First Day – Yom Tov 
Saturday, September 30  

Sukkot & Shabbat Morning Service   9:30 AM  
Candle Lighting 2nd Day    7:25PM 
No Evening Service 

 

Sukkot – Second Day – Yom Tov 
Sunday, October 1  

Morning Service     9:30 AM 
Havdalah at Home     7:23 PM 

 

Hoshana Rabbah – Erev Shemini Atzeret 
Friday, October 6  

Candle Lighting     6:15 PM 
Shemini Atzeret & Shabbat Service   7:30 PM 

 

Shemini Atzeret-Shabbat 
Saturday, October 7  

Morning Service     9:30 AM 
Yizkor (Approximately)     11:15 AM 
Evening Service and Simchat Torah Celebration 7:00 PM 
Candle Lighting for Simchat Torah   7:14 PM 

 

Simchat Torah 
Sunday, October 8  

Morning Service     9:30 AM 
Havdalah at Home     7:12 PM 


